

Permit#	19-001
Date: _	1/3/19

## **ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Property Address: 297 Fairburn Industrial Bi	. 297 Fairburn Industrial Blvd			
Property Owner: Winnsupply				
Electrical Contractor: Binkley Electrical Ser	vices Inc.			
Contractor Address: 4478 Cedarcrest RD, A		01		
Telephone: 6788500345		Master License #: EN212442	2	
METER LOOP	PS NO.	MOTORS	NO.	
Metered Temp Service		Less than one H.P.		
30 Amper		1 to 5 H.P.	×	
60 Amper		5 1/2 to 10 H.P.		
100 Amper		10 1/2 to 20 H.P.		
125-300 Amper		20 1/2 to 50 H.P.		
400 Amper	es X	50 + H.P.		
. 401-599 Amper	es			
600 + Amper	29	TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS		
Outlets-SW Recap. & I		FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.	
		Less than 1 K.W.		
RESIDENTIAL RANGI		1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W. 4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.		
Surface U Oven U		10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.	×	
Combined Electrical Ran		Over 25 K.W.		
		i di		
		OLONG COLOR	No.	
RESIDENTIAL APPLIANC Water Hea		SIGNS (Lighting)	NO.	
Vvalei riea Clothes Dry		(Misc.)		
		(		
Dishwash	ier			
Dispos		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.	
Furna Venthoo		100 to 300 Watt 400 to 1,000 Watt		
		400 to 1,000 vvatt	×	
Fans - bath & exhau	ust x	And the second of the second o		
		MISC.	NO.	
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUR	MP NO.	Swimming Pools		
(Lamp and Mot		Mobile Homes		
		Sub Feeds	<del>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </del>	
X-RAY MACHINI	ES NO.	Florescent Fixtures		
Wiring & Connecti		Elevators		
Briefly Summarize the Job: New Winnsup				
\$40,000	-		NN	
Estimated Job Cost)		(Permit Fee) 170	,00	
Signature of Applicant: Jeffrey	A. Bink	clay Date:	1/2/19	



Permit #	19-002
Date:	1/3/19

NOV 19 2018

## **BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION**

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

The state of the s		and the Constitution of the State of the Sta			1.00
Property Owner: TPA GROUP	Pro	ject Address: _	300 LOSISTIC	S CENTER DI	RNG
Subdivision FAIRBURN LOGISTIES C		-			CT + LAWDLOTS 29+30
General Contractor: PATILLO CO			ST LĬC :	#:	gr distri
Address: 2600 (ENTURY PARY		& ATLANTA, GA			
Phone Number _ <del>170 - 200 - 3</del> 0		803-960-661		770-621-84	190
Width of Lot:			Floor Area:		
Lot Size (sq. ft.)	1,092,136,32	SF Total Flo	oor Area:	152,676 5	iF
Front Yard Set-Back	Side Yard Set-Back	k		d Set-Back	
Exterior Walls (circle)	Combination Wood	Stucco Stone	Masonry Bric	k Hardiplank	Vinyl
Choose One		ewage 🗸	Septio		-
Type/Style of house plans submit	ted: TILT UP CONCRET	E, GLASS STOR			R
Estimated Construction Cost: \$	10,645,651.00		Sales Price:	\$	
Apartments/Multi-Family:		AL CD	· = . T		
Total No. of Buildings 4		No. of Rooms			
Total No. of Units		No. of Bedroo	oms [		
Subcontractors:	And the second second				
Electrical			Phone:	11118	
Plumbing			Phone:		
HVAC			Phone:		
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be State Lic	censed And Must Permit Each	า Job Personally. Pr		quired.	
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LISTED FAILURE TO SECURE MAY RESULT I OF PERMIT AND/OR PROBATIONA CONTRACTOR AND UNAUTHORIZED	N A STOP-WORK ORDE RY PERIOD PRIOR TO	R, FINE AND/OR	OTHER MEASU	JRES, INCLUDIN	IG REVOCATION
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VI MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION OR AFTER WORK IS STARTED.					
I hereby certify that I have read a provisions of laws and ordinance specified herein or not. The grant the provisions of any other state of	es governing work pe ling of a Building Pern	rformed under nit does not pre	this permit w esume to give	ill be complied authority to vi	d with whether olate or cancel
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNA	TOIRE:	· /	-1	DATE <i>11</i>	119/18-
Plan Approval / Hrwy /4	L Permit Appr	oval / Harry	Sphis	Date <u>/</u>	3-19
Temporary Pole \$		Permanent Electr			
Utility Deposit \$	Water Tap \$ /0,		Sewer Tap	\$ _	
Plan Review Fee: \$14,702,3	8	Permit Fee:	\$ 32,671.	95	
•	·			\$ 2,290.	14
TOTAL DUE: 1564, 284, 47				\$ 3 820 0	



Permit # _	19-003
Date: _	1/8/19

### **ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Notice: This form must be completed, signed, and submitted before work may commence.					
Property Address: 1000 Logistics Center Drive, Fairburn, GA					
Property Owner: Google, LLC					
Electrical Contractor: Dotson Electric Co	mpany, Inc				
Contractor Address: 551 Cal Batsel Ro					
Telephone: 270-782-5083		Master License #: EN2129	907		
	Salar State State Land	Same to the same of the same			
METER LOOPS	NO.	MOTORS	NO.		
Metered Temp Services	0	Less than one H.P.	82		
30 Amperes	0	1 to 5 H.P.	2		
60 Amperes	0 8	5 1/2 to 10 H.P.	15		
100 Amperes	0	10 1/2 to 20 H.P. 20 1/2 to 50 H.P.	0		
125-300 Amperes	0	20 1/2 (0 50 H.P.	0		
400 Amperes	0	50 + H.P.	Q		
401-599 Amperes	0				
600 + Amperes	1	TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS			
Outlets-SW Recap. & Fix	0	FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.		
	I	Less than 1 K.W.	0		
RESIDENTIAL RANGES	NO.	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.	0		
Surface Unit	0	4.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.	0		
Oven Unit	<del>- 6</del> - 12	10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.	0		
Combined Electrical Range	o S	Over 25 K.W.	i		
·			•		
DECIDENTIAL ADDITANCES	NO I	SIGNS			
RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES Water Heater	NO. 3	(Lighting)	NO.		
Vvater Heater Clothes Dryer	0	(Lighting) (Misc.)	······································		
			0		
Dishwasher	0				
Disposal	0 7	FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.		
Furnace	0	100 to 300 Watt	3		
Venthoods	0	400 to 1,000 Watt	0		
Fans - bath & exhaust	0	Commence of the Commence of th	Participation of the second		
	1.75	MISC.	NO.		
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.	Swimming Pools	0		
(Lamp and Motor)	0	Mobile Homes	0		
		Sub Feeds			
Classic Control of the Control of th	No.		0 .		
X-RAY MACHINES	NO.	LED Floreseent Fixtures	231		
Wiring & Connection 0 Elevators 0					
Briefly Summarize the Job: Electrical installation - Warehouse					
(Estimated Job Cost) 1,349,971.00 (Permit Fee) \$4,09.7.00					
Signature of Applicant: Date: 12/7/18					



DEC 13 2018

	19-004
Date:	1/8/19

## SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

			77 1 777 1 1 4 4 0	
Job Location 205 Durham Lake Parkway		Subdivision <u>Durham Lakes Unit IV</u> Lot # <u>2</u> Zoning Classification PD		
Property Owner: Silverstone	Residential, LLC	Zoning Classification	ation <u>PD</u>	
Width of Lot:	90.09'	Width of Building:	50'	
Depth of Lot:	159.38	Length of Building:	45'	
Type of Sewage:	City Sewer	Total Floor Area:	4,481	
Front Yard Set-Back	30'	Side Yard Set-Back	10'	
Back Yard Set-Back	60'	Total Acres	0,33	
General Contractor: Silve Address: PO Box 2423 Phone Number 678.764.73	Alpharetta, GA 30005		#: RBCO 005787 Permit Issues Call Taylor Storm	
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED.  THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS MUST BE SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THIS APPLICATION:  1. A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20", which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house on the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, and setback lines;  2. A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20" (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet;  3. A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20" (this plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgia Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control; and				
I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.				
CONTRACTOR/OWNER S	GIGNATURE: (LU)	M C J M C J	DATE12.3.18	
Site Development Plan App	proval / Stelle	Date /2//	8/18	
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00	
Additional Review Fee (\$100.00 per each additional submittal)		\$		
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950.0	0	



DEC 14 2018

Permit#_	19-005
Date:	1/8/19

## SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Job Location 7 Strandhill Court		Subdivision Durham Lakes Unit IV Lot # 11		
Property Owner: Silverstone Residential, LLC		Zoning Classification PD		
·				
Width of Lot:	90,00 '	Width of Building:	50'	
Depth of Lot:	160.0 '	Length of Building:	60'	
Type of Sewage:	City Sewer	Total Floor Area:	4,029	
Front Yard Set-Back	30'	Side Yard Set-Back	10'	
Back Yard Set-Back	60'	Total Acres	0.33	
General Contractor: Silve	rotone Residential TTC	l icense :	#: RBCO 005787	
Address: PO Box 2423		Election :	r. <u>Ideo 0037</u> 187	
Phone Number <u>678.764.73</u>		Cell #: 679 900 0300 B	ermit Issues Call Taylor Storm	
1 Hone (4d/fibe) _0/8./04./3	194	- OCII #. 0/8.899.0300 P	erinit issues Call Taylor Storm	
<ol> <li>WORK IS STARTED.</li> <li>THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS MUST BE SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THIS APPLICATION:</li> <li>A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20', which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house on the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, and setback lines;</li> <li>A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet;</li> <li>A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgia Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control; and</li> </ol>				
I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.				
CONTRACTOR/OWNER S	IGNATURE: JOY OV	Chin-	DATE12.3.18	
Site Development Plan App	proval H Stollo &	Date <i>l</i> &~/	8-18	
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00	
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$		
Total Amount Due		\$ 1000		

1,950,00



DEC -3 2018

Permit#	19-006
Date:	1/8/19

## SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Joh Location 00 Co. 11 11 C		Subdivision D. J T. J	TT-14 TT7	
Job Location 23 Strandhill Court Property Owner: Silverstone Residential, LLC		Subdivision <u>Durham Lakes Unit IV</u> Lot # 19  Zoning Classification <u>PD</u>		
Property Owner. Suversione Residential, LLC		Zurning Classing	adon 110	
Width of Lot:	226	Width of Building:	60'	
Depth of Lot:	222.09 '	Length of Building:	65 '	
Type of Sewage:	City Sewer	Total Floor Area:	3,491	
Front Yard Set-Back	37 1	Side Yard Set-Back	10'	
Back Yard Set-Back	30 '	Total Acres	0.56	
General Contractor: Silve Address: PO Box 2423 Phone Number 678.764.73	Alpharetta, GA 30005		#: RBCO 005787 Permit Issues Call Taylor Storm	
THIS PERMIT BECOME WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WOR WORK IS STARTED. THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS	K IS SUSPENDED OR ABA		MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER	
<ol> <li>A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20', which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house on the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, and setback lines;</li> <li>A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet;</li> <li>A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgia Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control; and</li> </ol>				
I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.				
CONTRACTOR/OWNER S	IGNATURE:		DATE <u>11.29.18</u>	
Site Development Plan Approval Army Holl Date 12/18/18				
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00	
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$	<u></u>	
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950.00.	**	



Permit#	19-007
Date:	1/9/19

## REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same

		Section 2					
Project Address: 230 🖒	uckingham lane	Subdivision	Lot #				
Property Owner: 1) (MCT	Pius Yturien	Zoning Classific	cation				
Type of plans submitted		Estimated Construction Cost: \$8'078.40					
Describe work: 1200 Fin	1 rapol						
` \	J	*					
Width of Lot:		Width of Building:					
Depth of Lot:		Length of Building:					
Type of Sewage:		Total Sq. Ft:					
Material of Roof:		Heated Sq. Ft:					
Walls- Siding (circle)	WOOD COMBINATION	SIDING STUCCO STONE	BRICK MASONARY BRICK				
Front Yard Set-Back		Side Yard Set-Back					
Rear Yard Set-Back		1					
A.							
General Contractor: GA	remium (LOOFING	GA LIC	#;				
Address: 5950 C10015@d	Nd. DOUGHTIER KAN	70092 NO 30092	Name of the Control o				
Phone: 77-05591503	T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T						
		5 m 5 1 m 5 m 5 m 5 m 5 m 5 m 5 m 5 m 5					
Subcontractors:							
Electrical		Phone:					
Plumbing		Phone:					
HVAC		Phone:					
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be S	tate Licensed And Must Permit Ea	ach Job Personally. We Require	Proof they are licensed.				
		THE DEDMIT DECLEDES 5	CODAGA ANGLIDAGITA OF THE				
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LIST			TOP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OR				
OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING	REVOCATION OF PERMIT	AND/OR PROBATIONARY PE	RIOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF				
SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BO	OTH THE CONTRACTOR AND	O UNAUTHORIZED SUB-COM	NTRACTOR.				
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL A		OTDUCTION AUTHODIZED I	R NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6				
MONTHS OR IF CONSTRUCTION	NO VOID IF WORK OR CON. N OR WORK IS SUSPENDED	OR ABANDONED FOR A PE	ERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME				
AFTER WORK IS STARTED.							
I hereby certify that I have re	ad and examined this ap	plication and know the s	ame to be true and correct. Al				
			it will be complied with whethe				
			e to give authority to violate of or the performance of related				
requirements.	Other State of local law	regulating constituction	of the performance of related				
,	$M_{\star}$		_ 1 -				
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SI	GNATURE:	<b>/</b>	DATE JANUAYU 9 19				
4//4							
Plan Approval/V/_/4	Permit Appr	avai Amury Stok	u Date 1-9-19				
• 1		24+50 1 74X.	7= \$148.00				
PERMIT FEE TOTAL: 148,	00	V	• • • •				
	Wor	r wout be	xmit				



Property Owner: PANGBORN LLC

General Contractor: The Conlan Company
Address: 1800 Parkway Place Marietta , Ga. 30067

Project Name PANGBORN LLC

Phone Number 770-423-8000

Width of Lot:

FAIRBURN CITY HALL 56 MALONE ST FAIRBURN, GA 30213 (770)964-2244 Fax (770)306-6919

NA

DEC 2 1 2018

Job Location Address: 4630 Coates Dr.

**Heated Floor Area:** 

Zoning District
GA Lic #: \_00034060

770-423-8010

532 SF

Fax #:

Permit#	19-008
Date:	1/9/19

# COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Lot#

Cell #: 404-314-0319

Lot Size (sq	. ft.)						Tot	al Flo	oor Area			CHANGE		
Front Yard		ack		Side Ya	ırd Se	t-Back				r Yar		t-Bac	:k	
Check One						Sewag	e	1	S	Septic				
Exterior Ma	terial							UN	CHANGED					
Estimated C		Build: \$	699,131.00	)										
		_												
Date of May	or & C	Council				LDF	# 8	& Date	e of	***************************************	•			
Approval					·	App	ova	]						
Subcontrac						UST BE PE	RMI	TTEL		T			INS.	
Electrical	+	EW ELECT	RIC COMF	PANY, INC.					Phone:	770	-995-	7929		
Plumbing	N.A.								Phone:		450	0001		<del></del>
HVAC NOTE: All Sub-0		RS MECHA					oroon.	olly D	Phone:			6204		
Trade Perm		ors iviust Be	s otate LICE	niseu Aliū l	wust F8	anak ⊏aca Jub F	010011	icany. Fi	1901 01 110013	50 13 10C	1011 DC	•• '		
Trade Trade		Peri	mit#		Date	Tr	ide			Perm	ılf #	:		Date
Electric							ner			. 0111	1		<u> </u>	
HVAC							ner						1	
Plumbing			·				ner						<del>                                     </del>	
							ner							
Other						01	101							
THIS F IF CONSTRUCT I hereby certifi laws and ordifi granting of a liaw regulating	ion on fy that nances Buildin I const	I have re s governing permit truction of	SUSPEND ad and e ng work p does not r the perf	ED OR AB xamined performed presume ormance	ANDON this ap d under to give of relat	oplication and r this permit e authority to ted requirem	IOD ( kno vill b viola	OF 3 Me ow the oe con ate or	ONTHS AT  same to  plied with	ANY TII be true h whet	ME A e an her s islor	FTER W d corre specific as of ar	ORK IS ect. A ed her ny othe	S STARTED. Il provision ein or not.
V			/		p. mark			/						
Plan Appro	val	H. 81	olle		Permi	it Approval	-/4	mvi	ry St	olen		Date	1-	8-19
Temporary Po Water Tap (Ba Utility Deposit Plan Review (	ised oi		\$ \$, \$. ee) \$/	.274	.40	Permanent Sewer Tap Permit Fee Fire Marsh			δ		\$ \$ \$		<b>2.0</b>	
TOTAL AMO			\$ 4	,156,	10									



Property Owner: \_\_\_\_\_ Project Name Pangborn

FAIRBURN CITY HALL 56 MALONE ST FAIRBURN, GA 30213 (770)964-2244 Fax (770)306-6919

DEC 1 7 2018

Job Location Address: 4630 Coates Dr.

**Zoning District** 

RAMP

Permit #  $\frac{19-009}{1/9/19}$ 

# COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

General Con	tractor:	The Conlar	Compan	ıy			GA I	_ic #: _000	34060	
Address: 180	0 Parkway	/ Place Marie	etta , Ga.	30067						
Phone Numb	oer 770-4	123-8000		Cell	#: 404-314-0	319	Fax	x #: _ <sup>770</sup> -	423-8010	
Width of Lot	t:			Heated Floor Area:				Area:		
Lot Size (sq		,				Total F	Floor Are			
Front Yard S	Set-Bac	k	S	ide Yard Se	t-Back		Re		Set-Back	
Check One					Sewa	ge		Septic		
<b>Exterior Mat</b>	terial									
Estimated Co	ost to B	uild: \$ <u>20,</u> 0	00.00							
Date of Mayo	or & Cou	uncil			1	)# & Da	ate of			
Approval					App	roval				
A-1	· · · · · ·		CLAL	TO A DEC M	LICT DE DE	DARITTE	D DEEC	DE WO	DV DECU	AIC.
Subcontract Electrical	tors; C	OWINER	CIAL	I KADES WI	USIDEFE	KIVIII I E	Phone		KN DEGII	10,
Plumbing							Phone			
HVAC							Phone			
NOTE: All Sub-C	l Contractors	Must Be Sta	ite Licens	sed And Must Pe	rmit Each Job I	Personally.			ired.	
Trade Permi						-				
Trade		Permit	#	Date	Tr	ade		Permi	t#	Date
Electric					Ot	her				
HVAC					. O	her				
Plumbing					O	her				
Other				,	O <sub>1</sub>	her				
							0			
THIS P	ERMIT BE	COMES NU	LL AND '	VOID IF WORK OOR ABANDON	OR CONSTRU IED FOR A PEI	CTION AUT RIOD OF 3 I	THORIZED MONTHS A	IS NOT CO AT ANY TIM	MMENCED V E AFTER WO	WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OF ORK IS STARTED.
laws and ordin	nances g Building l	overning v Permit doe	vork pe s not p	rformed unde resume to giv	r this permit e authority to	will be co o violate o	omplied w	ith wheth	er specified ions of any	t. All provisions of herein or not. The other state or loca
CONTRACT	OR/OW	NER SIG	BNATU	RE:		/		)	_DATE /	<u> </u>
Plan Approv	- ',	J folle,		Permi	t Approva	/ /	7 8	Mes		1-8-19
Temporary Po			\$		Permanent	Electric		5		
Water Tap (Bau		ize)	\$ \$	/	Sewer Tap Permit Fee					70
Plan Review (4	15% of Pe	ermit Fee)		33,65	Fire Marsh		w_	\$		
			•							
TOTAL AMO	UNT PAI	ID \$75	10.6	<u> </u>						



Permit #	19-010
Date:	1/9/19

## **HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Notice: This form must be completed, signed and sub	
Property Address: 216 0 NW Broad	l.st
Property Owner: Green oil co	
HVAC Contractor: C. Metro MechanicaL	Master License # <u>CR G06122</u>
Address of Contractor: 75 Lake veil Dr	Telephone #: <u>770 301 412 4</u>
Heating Units	Refrig/AC Units
# of Units	# of Units
Name	Name
Model #	Model #
BTU	Tons
Heat Loss CFM	Heat Gain CFM
CFIVI	OF W
Fans	Grease Hoods
# of Units	# of Units
H.P.	Sq. Feet Size of Vent
CFM	
	CFM Required
Gas Pipe	Gas Range
# 611 W E	Outlets
# of Units 3	# of Outlets
Total BTU of Pipe: 260 000 BTU	
Summarize the Job Description: Checked ac	Permit Fee \$\frac{150.00}{}
Estimated Construction Cost	Permit Fee <u>\$ 50,00</u>
Signature of Applicant:	Date:



Permit#	1	4.	O	11
Date:	1	11	1	9

## **TEMPORARY TRAILER PERMIT APPLICATION**

Site Address: 5055 Onklay Industrial Blud	Lot #:
Purpose of trailer: Relocate Redemption Office	
Requested time period: Feb 2019 To: Jul	
* * * Fee: \$250.00 Non-Refu	ındable * * *
Applicant Name: Qod Harsin Pho	ne #: 770 357-2066
Applicant Address: 5055 OAkley Industrial L	Blud
Trailer Description:	
Make: 24 x 58 Model:	Tob Tailer
Year: 20/8 Trailer Tag #: St	
Pull Vehicle Description: (if applicable)	
Make: Model:	
Year: Tag #: Sta	te of Issuance:
Describe of water supply: Self Contained	
Describe of water supply: Self Contained  Describe of sewer supply: Self Contained	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
* A survey must be provided showing the intended	location of the temporary trailer.
By affixing my signature below, I hereby confirm that all answ are true and correct. I understand that failure to provide tru any communication with any City of Fairburn official relative to permit requested. I further understand that, should a traapplication, discovery of false information supplied in this ap any local, state, or federal entity may result in revocation of the by law.  Applicant Signature	thful information as requested herein, or in this application, may result in denial of the ailer permit be issued as a result of this application, or failure to abide by the laws of ails permit and/or other penalties as provided  Date:
Approval	Date: 1-24-19 Denial



Property Owner: MD

Project Name DHL

FAIRBURN CITY HALL 56 MALONE ST FAIRBURN, GA 30213 (770)964-2244 Fax (770)306-6919

General Contractor: Kinzy Unstruction Address: 4200 Novinside From

Permit #	14-012
Date:	1/14/19

SUITE

100, Birbun

Job Location Address: 5150 Oakley Industrial Blvd,

Zoning District

CUMPANYGA Lic #: GCCO VOO630

## COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structu	re
as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if sa	me
is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same. Clo Sectice Properties	

Lot#

Phone Number	104-814-60	00 Cell#: 4-	379-2185	Fax #: 404-81	4-6022
Width of Lot:			Heated Flo		7 67
Lot Size (sq. ft.)			Total Floor		1.0860 30
Front Yard Set-I	Back S	Side Yard Set-Back		Rear Yard Set-Bac	
Circle One		Şé	wage	Septic	
Exterior Materia	I				,
Estimated Cost to	o Build: \$_1,500	بالا ما 100 بيك			
Date of Mayor &	Council		LDP# & Date of		
Approval		,	Approval		
				g of William Co. Marks Open Journal of the State of State	
Subcontractors:	COMMERCIAL	TRADES MUST BE		EFORE WORK BEG	ilns.
		cmc		none: 770 -	446-7373
Plumbing // HVAC	71 77			none: 770 - 6	423-1445
	Shumate ctors Must Be State Licen	ML(MANICA) sed And Must Permit Each	Ioh Personally Proof	none: 678 - 9	509-0000
Trade Permits:	No 10 111 dos 20 0 10 10 2;001)	ood mid wastr clish cash	DOD I GISORIARY. I 1001	or required,	
Trade	Permit #	Date	Trade	Permit#	Date
Electric			Other		
HVAC			Other		
Plumbing			Other		
Other			Other	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			Odio		
IF CONSTRUCTION OF I hereby certify that laws and ordinance granting of a Buildir law regulating const	R WORK IS SUSPENDER  I have read and exa  s governing work pe  ng Permit does not p	on ABANDONED FOR A amined this application rformed under this per resume to give authoric mance of related require	PERIOD OF 3 MONTI  and know the sar mit will be complie ty to violate or can	ZED IS NOT COMMENCED  HS AT ANY TIME AFTER W  The to be true and correct with whether specific cel the provisions of an DATE  DATE	ORK IS STARTED.
Plan Approval	HAPWRY STHE		7 10	Jollis Date	1-11-19
Temporary Pole Water Tap (Based or	n size) \$	Perman Sewer T	ent Electric	\$   \$	
Utility Deposit	\$	Permit F			35,00
Plan Review (45% of		,355,75 Fire No	ushal Review		11 , 29
TOTAL AMOUNT F	PAID \$9.782	7.04			



\* Main Contact: Alex King - alex. King Eprovidence consultinginet

FAIRBURN CITY HALL 56 MALONE ST FAIRBURN, GA 30213 (770)964-2244 Fax (770)306-6919

Permit #	19-013
Date:	1/14/19

# COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Property Owner: _			_Job Locat	on Add	dress:	7445	5 Gra	ham	Road
Project Name A	147-6A	2205	Lot #			Zonin	g District	<u></u>	
General Contracto	or: Ericasor	, Inc.			GÁ	Lic#:	2048	89	
Address: <u>6 300</u>	Legary '	Dr. Plano	TX	7507	125				
Phone Number 9	13-241-0	<u>၀၀၀ (</u> Cell #	<b>‡</b> :		Fa	ax #: _			
Width of Lot:				Heated	l Floor	Area:			
Lot Size (sq. ft.)		Total Floor Area:							
Front Yard Set-B	ack	Side Yard Set-Back Rear Yard Set-Back							
Check One			Sewage	,		Sept	ic		
<b>Exterior Material</b>	•						**		
Estimated Cost to	Build: \$ 20	000							
Date of Mayor & C	ouncil		l l	# & Da	ate of				
Approval			Appro	val		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~			
							VADIZ DI		
Subcontractors:	COMMERCIA	L IRADES MU	21 RE LE	.WIIIE			NOKK BE	EGINS.	
Electrical	<del></del>				Phor Phor				
Plumbing HVAC	•				Phor				
NOTE: All Sub-Contract	ors Must Be State Lie	ensed And Must Perm	nit Each Job Pe	rsonally.			required.		
Trade Permits:									
Trade	Permit #	Date	Tra			Per	mit#		Date
Electric		4	Oth	er					
HVAC			Oth	∍r					
Plumbing			Oth	∋r					
Other			Oth	ər					
,								<u>'</u>	
THIS PERMIT		ND VOID IF WORK OF DED OR ABANDONE							
I hereby certify that laws and ordinances granting of a Buildin law regulating const	governing work g Permit does no	performed under to presume to give	this permit w authority to	ill be co /iolate o	mplied	with wh	ether spec	ified he	rein or not. Th
CONTRACTOR/O	WNER SIGNA	TURE: <u>al</u>	4 Z	<u> </u>			DAT	E 12/	13/18
Plan Approval	H. Sphes	Permit	Approval _	HAN	vey 6	I folle	Dat	te <u>/Z/2</u>	21/18
Temporary Pole	\$	- Andrews	Permanent E	ectric			\$		
Water Tap (Based on			Sewer Tap				\$		
Utility Deposit Plan Review (45% of	Spermit Fool \$	148.50	Permit Fee				1\$ 339	0,00	
Fiall Neview (45% 01									
TOTAL AMOUNT P	P db diag	78.50							



Permit # 19-614 Date: 1/14/19

### PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION

Job Type	Check	Location Type	Check	Sewer Type	Check
New		Residential		City Sewer	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Add-on		Commercial /		County Sewer	
	(72	C 2/4 11/	•		443.
ng Contractor:	1116	S Plumbing		_ Master License #; 🟒	MPLOSE
a of Contracto	2/56	CHATER CI.	BELLESA	/ Tolombonos 7-1	(1) 7- 72
s of Contracto	r. <u>360</u> 7	CAPPER CI,	TONNEN	retebuone; 7-2	66 / / / /
	- 18-2 Section 11 (10 to				
Mark the fact that the second	ltem	Quanti		Item	Quantit
Area Surface I			Laundry Tu	b	l
Backflow Prev	renter		Roof Drain		
Bar Sink			Sewer	`	
Basin		9	Shower		
Bidet			Sink	1-	1
Dishwasher			Slop Sink		
Disposal			Tub/Bath		
<b>Drinking Foun</b>	itain	2	Urinals		2
Floor Drain		7	Use for (Co	ncealed Gas Pipe)	
Fresh Air Trap	)		Washing Ma		
Furnace Open		*****	Water Close		9
Hub Drain				er (200K BTU & Over)	* 2
HVAC Trap		<del></del>	Water Line		
Interceptor	· ·		FYF (as	45h SHOWEL	



Permit#	19-015
Date:	1/14/19

## FENCE PERMIT APPLICATION

JAN 10 2019

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Project Address: 5375	Payetteville Rd fa	[MomSubdivision_>	C Lot# 1
Property Owner: JUNIA &	scalante perez.	Zoning Class	ification ction Cost: \$
Type of plans submitted	Nooden fence	_Estimated Constru	hait my dog
can not Jume	next to the	neighbor	
Width of Lot:		Fence Height:	
Depth of Lot:		6 feet	
Fence Material:	wood fence	6 feet	
	770-527.6474		•
	•		
General Contractor: Ho		BUS	LIC #:
Address:Phone:	<u> </u>		
I HOHO.			
An accurate up-to-date submitted with this apple.  Has Home Owner's Associate proof of approval must representative.  I hereby certify that I have and correct. All provisis permit will be complied Permit does not presum state or local law regular.	survey of property slication.  siation approval been ob be submitted; preference of laws and ordinate to give authority to ting construction or the submitted; to give authority to ting construction or the submitted; to give authority to the submitted or the sub	nowing the proportained? YesNorably, a plan state this application at nances governing and herein or not.	mped and signed by HOA  nd know the same to be true  work performed under this  The granting of a Building  the provisions of any othe  related requirements.
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SI	GNATURE:		DATE 1-14-19
Plan Approval # 86h	Permit Appro	oval farvey St	Mate 1-14-19
TOTAL PERMIT FEE: \$10.00 Comments for denial:			
· .		<b></b>	
. HS	NOTED ON C	my (Hs)	•



Permit # 19-016

Date: 1 | 15 | 19

## **ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Notice: This form must be completed, signed, and submitted before work may commence.				
Property Address: 5/50 Oakley In	d. Blvd. fair burn GA 30213			
Property Owner: <u>DHL</u>				
Electrical Contractor: <u>Crewn Electric</u>	Inc.			
Contractor Address: 2430 Pleasant dale				
Telephone: <u>(770) 446 - 7373</u>	Master License #: <i>EN 2 17 066</i>			
A Silver of the Control of the Contr				
METER LOOPS NO.	MOTORS NO.			
Metered Temp Services	Less than one H.P. /3			
30 Amperes	1 to 5 H.P. 8			
60 Amperes	10 1/2 to 20 H.P.			
100 Amperes 125-300 Amperes	20 1/2 to 50 H.P.			
400 Amperes	50 + H.P.			
401-599 Ampères				
1	TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS			
600 + Amperes 2	FURNACES - APPLIANCES NO.			
Outlets-SW Recap. & Fix	TOMAGEO VITTE IN THE STATE OF TH			
	Less than 1 K.W.			
RESIDENTIAL RANGES NO.	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.			
Surface Unit	4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.			
Oven Unit	10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.			
Combined Electrical Range	Over 25 K.W.			
RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES NO.	SIGNS NO.			
Water Heater	(Lighting)			
Clothes Dryer	(Mlsc.)			
Dishwasher				
	FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING NO.			
Disposal	100 to 300 Watt			
Furnace Venthoods	400 to 1,000 Watt			
Fans - bath & exhaust				
A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	MISC. NO.			
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP NO.	Swimming Pools			
(Lamp and Motor)	Mobile Homes			
	Sub Feeds 4			
X-RAY MACHINES NO.	Florescent Fixtures			
Wiring & Connection	Elevators			
Estimated Job Cost) \$ 430,000.00 (Permit Fee) \$ 1,340.00  Signature of Applicant: Why 24 Date: 1/15/2019				
organization of the property o	" will be referred within 24 hours of regulact excluding			



Permit #	19-017
Date:	1/15/19

## **HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Notice: This form must be completed, signed and submitted before work may commence.					
Property Address: 5150 Oakley Industrial Blvd., Ste.	100				
Property Owner: DHL					
HVAC Contractor: Shumate Mechanical LLC	Master License # CN002820				
Address of Contractor: 2805 Premiere Pkwy, Duluth, GA 30097 Telephone #: 678-584-0880					
Heating Units	Refrig/AC Units				
# of Units 4	# of Units 5				
Name   See List Attached	Name   See List Attached				
Model #	Model#				
вти	Tons				
Heat Loss	Heat Gain				
CFM	CFM				
Fans	Grease Hoods				
# of Units 9	# of Units				
H.P. 5@frac HP, 1@1 HP, 3@5 HP	Sq. Feet				
CFM	Size of Vent				
	CFM Required				
Gas Pipe	Gas Range Outlets				
# of Units 4	# of Outlets				
Total BTU of Pipe: 1750 MBH					
Briefly Summarize the Job: Install 3-RTU's, 2-Split	Systems, 9-fans and gas piping.				
(Estimated Job Cost) 102,000.00	(Bermit Fee) 356.00  Date: 1-14-19				
Signature of Applicant:					
For all inspections call (770) 964-2244 ext 401.	Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of				



DEC 1 8 2018

Permit#	
Date:	1/15/19

## SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws

and ordinances regarding same.				
Job Location 185 Durham L	ake Patkway	Subdivision Durham La	kes Unit IV Lot # 7	
Property Owner: Silverstone	ation PD			
· , opon,	a by the property services and			
Width of Lot:	100.01'	Width of Building:	50'	
Depth of Lot:	166.43'	Length of Building:	60'	
Type of Sewage:	City Sewer	Total Floor Area:	4,164	
Front Yard Set-Back	30'	Side Yard Set-Back	10'	
Back Yard Set-Back	60'	Total Acres	0.36	
General Contractor: Silve	erstone Residential II.C.	License	#: RBCO 005787	
Address: PO Box 2423				
Phone Number _678.764.73	a	Cell #: _678,899,0300 I	Permit Issues Call Taylor Storm	
WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WOF WORK IS STARTED.	RK IS SUSPENDED OR ABA	RK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHO ANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 I .ONG WITH THIS APPLICATION:	MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER	
the lot, the driveway a setback lines;  2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and plan.  3. A watershed protection with the site plan and	nd any other site impr at a scale of 1"=20' ( roposed new contours a and erosion control pla /or the grading plan). ity's Soil Erosion and	this may be combined with at an interval of no more tha an drawn at a scale of 1"=20 This plan must be prep Sediment Control Ordinan	f, the location of the house on ershed protection areas, and the site plan) with accurate n two (2) feet; O' (this plan may be combined ared in accordance with the ce and the State of Georgia	
I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.				
CONTRACTOR/OWNER S	IGNATURE: (UMON	O Brown	DATE <u>12.17.18</u>	
Site Development Plan App	proval Havey So	bo Date 12/2	6/18	
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00	
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$		
Total Amount Due		\$ 1 NED		

950.00



DEC 1 8 2018

Permit#_	19-019
Date:	1/15/19

## SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Job Location 1 Strandhill Court		Subdivision Durham I	Subdivision Durham Lakes Unit IV Lot # 8		
Property Owner: Silverstone Residential, LLC		Zoning Classit	ication PD		
Width of Lot:	167.91'	Width of Building:	50'		
Depth of Lot:	100.50'	Length of Building:	60'		
Type of Sewage:	City Sewer	Total Floor Area:	4,284		
Front Yard Set-Back	30'	Side Yard Set-Back			
Back Yard Set-Back	60'	Total Acres	0.45		
General Contractor: Silver Address: PO Box 2423 Phone Number 678.764.73	Alpharetta, GA 3	30005	e #: RBCO 005787  Permit Issues Call Taylor Storm		
WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WOR WORK IS STARTED.  THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS  1. A site plan drawn at a s the lot, the driveway at setback lines;  2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and processing contours and processing with the site plan and	K IS SUSPENDED O  MUST BE SUBMITT  cale of 1"=20', when any other site  at a scale of 1"= roposed new contrand erosion contral  for the grading party's Soil Erosion	improvements, easements, w 20' (this may be combined w ours at an interval of no more the rol plan drawn at a scale of 1"= plan). This plan must be pre- and Sediment Control Ordina	3 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER  N: self, the location of the house or ratershed protection areas, and  ith the site plan) with accurate		
I hereby certify that I have re provisions of laws and ordin specified herein or not. The	ead and examined hances governing granting of a Site ons of any other s	this application and know the sa	nit will be complied with whether resume to give authority to		
CONTRACTOR/OWNER'S	IGNATURE: C		DATE12.17.18		
Site Development Plan App	roval //	1 St. Date 12	126/18		
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal#		
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00		
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$			
Total Amount Due		\$ 10-22			

950.00



NOV 15 2018

Permit #	19-020
Date:	1/15/19

## SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

		The second of th	
Job Location 15 Strandhill Court		Subdivision <u>Durham L</u>	akes Unit IV Lot # 15
Property Owner: Silverstone Residential, LLC		Zoning Classific	ation <u>PD</u>
		·	
Width of Lot:	90.01 '	Width of Building:	50'
Depth of Lot:	164.07'	Length of Building:	60'
Type of Sewage:	City Sewer	Total Floor Area:	3,877
Front Yard Set-Back	30'	Side Yard Set-Back	10'
Back Yard Set-Back	60¹	Total Acres	0.34
General Contractor: Silve	erstone Residential, LLC	License	#: RBCO 005787
Address: PO Box 2423			
Phone Number 678,764.73		Cell #: 678.899.0300 I	Permit Issues Call Taylor Storm
			,
<ol> <li>A site plan drawn at a sthe lot, the driveway a setback lines;</li> <li>A grading plan drawn existing contours and p</li> <li>A watershed protection with the site plan and requirements of the C Manual for Erosion and</li> </ol>	scale of 1"=20', which a and any other site impl at a scale of 1"=20' ( proposed new contours a and erosion control plat d/or the grading plan). Sity's Soil Erosion and I Sediment Control; and	this may be combined with at an interval of no more tha an drawn at a scale of 1"=20 This plan must be prep Sediment Control Ordinand	O' (this plan may be combined ared in accordance with the one and the State of Georgia are to be true and correct. All
specified herein or not. The violate or cancel the provisi related requirements.	e granting of a Site Deve ions of any other state o	performed under this permit elopment Permit does not pre or local law regulating constru	uction or the performance of
CONTRACTOR/OWNER S	SIGNATURE:		DATE 11.12.18
Site Development Plan Approval Date		19/18	
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	00.00 per each	\$	
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950,00	





Nu. . . 2 2018

Permit #	19-021
Date:	1/15/19

## SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Job Location 21 Strandhill Co	ourt	SubdivisionDurham I	_akes Unit IVLot #18
Property Owner: Silverstone Residential, LLC		Zoning Classific	cation PD
Width of Lot:	140.00'	Width of Building:	50'
Depth of Lot:	222.091	Length of Building:	60'
Type of Sewage:	City Sewer	Total Floor Area:	3,877
Front Yard Set-Back	30'	Side Yard Set-Back	10'
Back Yard Set-Back	60'	Total Acres	0.52
General Contractor: Silve:	rstone Residential, LLC	License	#: <u>RBCO 005787</u>
Address: PO Box 2423	Alpharetta, GA 30005		
Phone Number 678,764,73	<b>1</b>	Cell #: 678.899.0300	Permit Issues Call Taylor Storm
the lot, the driveway as setback lines;  2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and pr  3. A watershed protection with the site plan and	MUST BE SUBMITTED ALC cale of 1"=20', which ac nd any other site impro at a scale of 1"=20' (the oposed new contours a and erosion control plat for the grading plan).	curately shows the lot itselvements, easements, wants in may be combined with an interval of no more the drawn at a scale of 1"=2".	l: elf, the location of the house on htershed protection areas, and h the site plan) with accurate
I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.  CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE:  DATE			
Site Development Plan App	roval Amy Him	Date/Z_/	
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$	
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950.0	0



Permit#_	19-022
Date:	1/15/19

## SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

OCT 12 2018

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Job Location <u>53 Somerset F</u>	<del>I</del> ills	Subdivision <u> Durham Lake</u>	s Fairway Unit III Lot # 47
Property Owner: Silverstone Residential, LLC		Zoning Classifica	tion <u>PD</u>
	· State of the sta		
Width of Lot:	65.0 '	Width of Building:	40 <sup>†</sup>
Depth of Lot:	160.0 '	Length of Building:	40'
Type of Sewage:	City Sewer	Total Floor Area:	2,680
Front Yard Set-Back	25 '	Side Yard Set-Back	5 '
Back Yard Set-Back	60'	Total Acres	0.24
General Contractor: Silv	erstone Residential, LLC	License #	: RBCO 005787
Address: PO Box 2423			
Phone Number <u>678.764.7</u>		Cell #: 678.899.0300 Pe	ermit Issues Call Taylor Storm
			Militissues Can Taylor Stoffin
the lot, the driveway a setback lines;  2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and p.  3. A watershed protection with the site plan and requirements of the C. Manual for Erosion and I hereby certify that I have a provisions of laws and ordispecified herein or not. The violate or cancel the provisions related requirements.	and any other site improved at a scale of 1"=20" (to proposed new contours an and erosion control plated/or the grading plan). Dity's Soil Erosion and discontrol; and read and examined this a sinances governing work per granting of a Site Develors of any other state or	ccurately shows the lot itself, ovements, easements, water this may be combined with at an interval of no more than an drawn at a scale of 1"=20". This plan must be prepared in the prepared	the site plan) with accurate two (2) feet; (this plan may be combined and the State of Georgical to be true and correct. All will be complied with whether ume to give authority to ection or the performance of
CONTRACTOR/OWNER			DATE10.11.18
Site Development Plan Ap	proval Harry Held	Date 12/24	0/18
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$1 additional submittal)	00.00 per each	\$	
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950.00	,

YORK SHIRE



Permit#	19-023
Date:	1/15/19

## SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

OCT 12 2018

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Job Location 2009 Broadmoo	or Way	Subdivision Durham Lake	es Fairway Unit III Lot # 66
Property Owner: Silverstone Residential, LLC		Zoning Classifica	ation <u>PD</u>
Width of Lot:	65.0	Width of Building:	40'
Depth of Lot:	160.0 '	Length of Building:	40 '
Type of Sewage:	City Sewer	Total Floor Area:	2,680
Front Yard Set-Back	25 '	Side Yard Set-Back	5 '
Back Yard Set-Back	60'	Total Acres	0.24
General Contractor: Silve	rstone Residential, LLC	License	#: <u>RBCO 005787</u>
Address: PO Box 2423	Alpharetta, GA 30005		
Phone Number <u>678.764.73</u>	92	<b>Cell #</b> : <u>678.899.0300 P</u>	ermit Issues Call Taylor Storm
the lot, the driveway as setback lines;  2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and pr  3. A watershed protection with the site plan and	cale of 1"=20', which act and any other site improvat a scale of 1"=20' (the oposed new contours a and erosion control planty's Soil Erosion and State of St	ong with this application: curately shows the lot itself evements, easements, water his may be combined with t an interval of no more than of drawn at a scale of 1"=20 This plan must be prepa	, the location of the house on ershed protection areas, and the site plan) with accurate
I hereby certify that I have reprovisions of laws and ordin specified herein or not. The violate or cancel the provision related requirements.  CONTRACTOR/OWNER S	ances governing work p granting of a Site Develons ons of any other state or	erformed under this permit opment Permit does not pres	will be complied with whether sume to give authority to
	X NI		
Site Development Plan App	roval farvey Sto	lls Date 12/2	26/18
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$	
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950.00	·



## **Building Permit# 19-008**

Permit # 19-024

Date:

01-16-19

## **ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Notice: This form must be completed, signed	, and sub	omitted before work may comm	ence.
Property Address: 4630 Coates Drive			
Property Owner:			
Electrical Contractor: Andrew Electric Company, Inc.			
Contractor Address: 950 Cripple Creek Drive Lawren	ceville, GA	30043	
Telephone: 770-995-0101		Master License #: EN002797	
METER LOOPS	NO.	MOTORS	NO.
Metered Temp Services		Less than one H.P.	
30 Amperes		1 to 5 H.P. 5 1/2 to 10 H.P.	SCATONING .
60 Amperes		10 1/2 to 20 H.P.	
100 Amperes 125-300 Amperes	- 84	20 1/2 to 50 H.P.	
400 Amperes		50 + H.P.	
401-599 Amperes			
600 + Amperes (1) 800	1Δ	TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS	
Outlets-SW Recap. & Fix 62		FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.
102		Less than 1 K.W.	
RESIDENTIAL RANGES	NO.	1,0 K.W. to 3,5 K.W.	
Surface Unit	- NO.	4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.	
Oven Unit		10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.	
Combined Electrical Range		Over 25 K.W.	(1) 30 KVA
RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES	NO.	SIGNS	NO.
Water Heater		(Lighting)	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Clothes Dryer		(Misc.)	
Dishwasher			
. Disposal		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.
Furnace		100 to 300 Watt	
Venthoods		400 to 1,000 Watt	
Fans - bath & exhaust			
alls - Datif & Calladst			NO
		MISC.	NO.
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.	Swimming Pools	
(Lamp and Motor)		Mobile Homes	
		Sub Feeds	6
V DAV MACHINES	<u> </u>		
X-RAY MACHINES Wiring & Connection	NO.	Florescent Fixtures Elevators	U
Withing & Confinedition	3.3	2.6.4.6.6	
Briefly Summarize the Job: Add 800A breaker and panel to existing 1200A service, tenant finish			
			00
(Estimated Job Cost) 68,600.00 Signature of Applicant: Langella	1000		1-15-19
Signature of Applicant:	17 W/ Comment	Date:	



Project Address: <u>13-83</u> (

#### 26 West Campbellton Street Fairburn, GA 30213 770-964-2244 FAX - 770-306-6919

Subdivision Summer wood

Permit #		19-025
Date:	1	116/19

## REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same

Type of plans submitted		_ Estimated Construction	Cost: \$ & 12,000
Describe work: Kcple	ace roof with i	netal root	
Width of Lot:		Width of Building:	
Depth of Lot:		Length of Building:	
Type of Sewage:		Total Sq. Ft:	
Material of Roof:		Heated Sq. Ft:	
Walls- Siding (circle)	WOOD COMBINATION S	IDING STUCCO STONE BE	RICK MASONARY BRICK
Front Yard Set-Back		Side Yard Set-Back	
Rear Yard Set-Back		Oldo Tara Oot Baok	
Trous Fara Sot Basic			
General Contractor: _ Gve	en Tree Metals	LLC GA LIC #:	
Address: 1401 Green	is boro Husy W	cotkinsville, Ga.	30677
Phone: 7067654	36	•	
The second of th	agari 1979 an agarta	the state of the s	Control of the Control of September 1 and the
Subcontractors:			
Electrical		Phone:	
Plumbing		Phone:	
HVAC NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be Sta	ate Licensed And Must Permit Fac	Phone:	of they are licensed.
MOTE, 741 Oub-Contractors Made 20 Ct.	AC Electroda A tria made. On the East		Paging and the DRA of the of the participation of the same of the
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LIST	ED IN CONJUNCTION WITH	THIS PERMIT REQUIRES FOR	MAL AMENDMENT OF THE
PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OF OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING I	)F THE CITY. FAILURE TO S	ECURE MAY RESULT IN STO NOOR PROBATIONARY PERI	P-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OR OD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF
SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BO	TH THE CONTRACTOR AND	UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CONTR	RACTOR.
THE PERSON DESCRIPTION AND ADDRESS AND ADD	ID VOID IE MODIK OD OOMS		OT COMMENCED MUTHERS
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AN MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION	ID VOID IF WORK OR CONST OR WORK IS SUSPENDED (	TRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS N OR ABANDONED FOR A PERI	OD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME
AFTER WORK IS STARTED.			
I hereby certify that I have rea	d and examined this app	lication and know the sam	e to be true and correct. All
provisions of laws and ordina specified herein or not. The	nces governing work perf	formed under this permit w	/III be complied with whether
cancel the provisions of any	other state or local law	regulating construction of	the performance of related
requirements.	Other otate of Josef Aut		
·			1 1
CONTRACTOR/OWNER, SIG	NATURE Men	lo-	DATE <u>6//16/19</u>
1/ 8/1/6-	D = 14 A =	was the our State	Date 1-25-19
Plan Approval H. Johns	Permit Appro	vai // Hyrey O force	Date / //
PERMIT FEE TOTAL: \$30	0,00	1	



Permit #	19-026
Date:	1/16/19

## REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same

Project Address: 227	1229 Bay Street Subdivision Summerwood Lot#
Property Owner: 5r	Estimated Construction Cost: \$ 5000
Type of plans submitted	
Describe work:	tallation of metal vooting.
Width of Lot:	Width of Building:
Depth of Lot:	Length of Building:
Type of Sewage:	Total Sq. Ft:
Material of Roof:	Heated Sq. Ft:
Walls- Siding (circle)	WOOD COMBINATION SIDING STUCCO STONE BRICK MASONARY BRICK
Front Yard Set-Back	Side Yard Set-Back
Rear Yard Set-Back	Olde Falla Oct Data N
Real laid Set-Dack	
General Contractor:	reen Tree Motal LLC GALIC#:
Address: 1401 G	reachors Harry Natkinsville Ga 30677
Phone: 7667450	rcensboro Hury Natkinsulle, Ga. 30677
1 Hone. 700 (8)4	
Subcontractors:	
Electrical	Phone:
Plumbing	Phone:
HVAC	Phone:
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must	Be State Licensed And Must Permit Each Job Personally. We Require Proof they are licensed.
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN	LISTED IN CONJUNCTION WITH THIS PERMIT REQUIRES FORMAL AMENDMENT OF THE /AL OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO SECURE MAY RESULT IN STOP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OF
OTHER MEASURES, INCLUD	ING REVOCATION OF PERMIT AND/OR PROBATIONARY PERIOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF
SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR	BOTH THE CONTRACTOR AND UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CONTRACTOR.
THE PERMIT PERCONSER MUI	L AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6
MONTHS OR IF CONSTRUC	TION OR WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME
AFTER WORK IS STARTED.	
I hereby certify that I have	e read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. A
provisions of laws and or	dinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whethe
specified herein or not.	The granting of a Building Permit does not presume to give authority to violate o
-	any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related
requirements.	
CONTRACTOR/OWNER	SIGNATURE: DATE 01/16/19
CONTINUIONAMILIA	
Plan Approval	Permit Approval 174W9 1 Date 1-25-19
- <del>- 1/1/1</del>	- I diminipilotal Hill The Land



Permit # 19-027

Date: 1/16/19

## **ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Notice: This form must be co	ompleted	, signed, and submitted before wo	ork commence,
Property Address: 6830 00  Property Owner: Roles, Role	voy 1	Leaf Dr. Payne Tanan L'a Tous	··•,
		OT	Magarin
Contractor Address: 457//3	all	CV	
Phone: 404) 447-0985		_ Master License #: ヒいっ	212587
METER LOOPS	NO.	MOTORS	NO.
Metered Temp Services	110.	Less than one H.P.	
30 Amperes		1 to 5 H.P.	
60 Amperes		5 1/2 to 10 H.P.	The second secon
100 Amperes		10 1/2 to 20 H.P.	
125-300 Amperes	<u>'</u>	20 1/2 to 50 H.P.	
400 Amperes		50 + H.P.	
401-599 Amperes			
600 + Amperes		TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS	
Outlets-Switches Recap. & Fixtures		FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.
		Less than 1 K.W.	
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES	NO.	, 1.0 K.W, to 3,5 K.W.	
Surface Unit		4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.	
Oven Unit		10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.	
Combined Electrical Range		Over 25 K.W.	
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES	NO.	SIGNS	NO.
Water Heater		(Lighting)	
Clothes Dryer		(Misc.)	
Dishwasher			
Disposal		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.
Furnace		100 to 300 Watt	
Vent hoods		400 to 1,000 Watt	
Fans - bath & exhaust		Service of Services 200 States the of Service of Services and Services	The second se
		MISC.	NO.
CAROLINE DISPENSING PLIME			
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP (Lamp and Motor)	NO.	Swimming Pools Mobile Homes	
(Earry and Motor)		Sub Feeds	
X-RAY MACHINES	NO.	Florescent Fixtures	
Wiring & Connection		Elevators	
Briefly Summarize the Job: Repart	Me	tep Box	

Briefly Summarize the Job.	TOTAL TOTAL		
Estimated Construction Cost	Permit Fee:	\$50.00	
Signature of Applicant:		Date:	1/16/19



Permit#	19-028
Date:	1/16/19

## REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same

Project Address: 50 と	berry HLS	Subdivision_0∪४५៱៷	<u> 16445 Lot#</u>
Property Owner: Orlando		Zoning Classifica	tion
Type of plans submitted		Estimated Construction	n Cost: \$ <u> <b>ໃ</b>້ ຄຸດ ໑ ໙</u>
Describe work: Re-Re	sof	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
-			
Width of Lot:	,	Width of Building:	
Depth of Lot:		Length of Building:	
Type of Sewage:	1 0 08 1 mm1 1 0 00	Total Sq. Ft: Heated Sq. Ft:	
Material of Roof:	ASKAPLIT JEHRATION	SIDING STUCCO STONE E	BRICK MASONARY BRICK
Walls- Siding (circle)	(VOOD COMBINATION	SIBING GIGGGG GIGHE E	MOR MACCRART BRIOR
Front Yard Set-Back		Side Yard Set-Back	
Rear Yard Set-Back			
14. 1744-04. 24. 45. 45. 45. 45. 45. 45. 45. 45. 45. 4	secretarismo e como se e que e que e	The state of the s	
General Contractor:	easer team lestor	<b></b> GA LIC #:	2018183712
Address: Po Box 45		64 30017	
Phone: 678-851-909 3	<b>&gt;</b>		
Subcontractors:			
Electrical		Phone:	
Plumbing		Phone:	
HVAC	V. f. 1 ! # 6   8 8 # 7 # T	Phone:	- Ethan and Bannad
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be S	tate Licensed And Wust Permit E	ach Job Personally. We Require Pro	or they are licensed.
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LIS	TED IN CONJUNCTION WIT	H THIS PERMIT REQUIRES FO	RMAL AMENDMENT OF THE
PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL	OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO	SECURE MAY RESULT IN STO	OP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OR
OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING			
SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BO	THE CONTRACTOR AN	D UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CONT	RACTOR.
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL A	ND VOID IF WORK OR CON	STRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS I	NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6
MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION			
AFTER WORK IS STARTED.		with the and know the par	we to be two and sowers. Al
I hereby certify that I have re provisions of laws and ordina	ad and examined this ap	opposition and know the sai	ne to be true and correct. All will be complied with whethe
specified herein or not. The			
cancel the provisions of any			
requirements.		3 3	•
•	(1)4		11/19
CONTRACTOR/QWNER SI	GNATURE: 970		DATE /-( &-( (
116		الله دلال	1 /2 .14
Plan Approval	Permit App	roval throng the	Date <u>                                    </u>
PERMIT FEE TOTAL: \$ 20	08.00		· ' \



JAN - 9 2019

Permit#	19-029
Date:	1/17/19

## REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

and it sattle is granted, agr	30 (3 30)		
Job Location 399 Li	verhwn. Rd. Fairburn	Subdivision	Lot # <u>68</u>
Property Owner: 10 va	ndon't Brooke Barnes	Zoning Classifica	ation <u>Vesidential</u>
Type of plans submitte	ed	Construction to be sta	rted no later than 🌉 🖺 🌡
erri de la la calación de la Compansión de	e E MAN 00		Date ide of language
Describe work being o	بطاحه الأمام ما منافقات المستا	ew roof gable over garog	e on front side of house
to wakh existiya ad	ible our opposite end.	extend stront porch of t	oof to 10 ft. will repour
a new sidewalk	4 add New Steps. N	o electrical or flumbly	g involveor.
Width of Lot:	348'	Width of Building:	15'
Depth of Lot:	374.43'	Length of Building:	28'
Type of Sewage:	Sewer-public	Total Floor Area:	2,049 sq ft
Material of Roof:	shingles-asph	Heated Floor Area:	2,049 56 FF
Walls- Siding (circle	) WOOD COMBINATION	ON SIDING STUCCO STONE	BRICK MASONAKT BRIOK
			21
Front Yard Set-Back	: 178.4	Side Yard Set-Back	app 31
<b>Back Yard Set-Back</b>	app 1401	Side Yard Set-Back	app 100'
	¥ <b>4</b>		
General Contractor:	n/a homeowner	GA Lic#	*
Address:	TIPE TOTAL CONTRACTOR		
		Cell #: 127.871	1633
Phone Number			
Subcontractors: /	n/a		
Electrical		Phone:	
Plumbing		Phone:	
HVAC		Phone:	mof they are licensed
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors	Must Be State Licensed And Must Pe	rmit Each Job Personally. We Require P	Tool aloy die neonee
THE PERMIT AND PRIC AND/OR OTHER MEAS APPROVAL OF SUBSEC THIS PERMIT I WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR ANY TIME AFTER WORL	OR APPROVAL OF THE CITY. ISURES, INCLUDING REVOCAT QUENT PERMITS FOR BOTH THE BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF IF CONSTRUCTION OR WORK (IS STARTED.	FAILURE TO SECURE MAY RESC TION OF PERMIT AND/OR PRO E CONTRACTOR AND UNAUTHOR WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AU IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED	FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT
provisions of laws an specified herein or n cancel the provisions	nd ordinances governing wo not. The granting of a Build is of any other state or loca	rk performed under this permit ling Permit does not presume il law regulating construction	ame to be true and correct. All t will be complied with whether to give authority to violate or or the performance of related
CONTRACTOR/OW	NER SIGNATURE: #WW	Don M. Parus	DATE <u>12:13:18</u> Les Date 1-14-19
//	VII	4	100 Date 1-14-19
Plan Approval /// (	//olles Permit	t Approval ////////////////////////////////////	Date / - / /
TOTAL PERMIT FEE:	\$ 65.00		
For Inspections Call	770-964-2244 ext. 401	P 2 1 1 1 1 1 1	ci <b>a</b> N
ROOF ME	sdiffatim + 10°	Front porch Exten	Di =



Permit #	19-030
Date:	1/18/19

### REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same

Project Address: 216 /	Malove Circle: Fairbur Subdivision Lot #
Property Owner: Joseph	Zoning Classification
Type of plans submitted $\frac{1}{R}$	Zoning Classification
Describe work: Rookis	y V
<u> </u>	/
	Mildle of Duildings
Width of Lot:	Width of Building:
Depth of Lot:	Length of Building:
Type of Sewage:	Total Sq. Ft:
Material of Roof:	Heated Sq. Ft:   WOOD COMBINATION SIDING STUCCO STONE BRICK MASONARY BRICK
Walls- Siding (circle)	WOOD COMBINATION SIDING STOCCO STONE BRICK MASCRART BRICK
	·
Front Yard Set-Back	Side Yard Set-Back
Rear Yard Set-Back	
General Contractor: <u>Ro</u>	bert 1 Aylor GALIC#: 236/18 (0563929 andra Labo Rd. S.W.; Stock Bridge GA 3028/
Address: 5508 Aley	ANDRA LANG Rd S.W: STOCK BROWLE GA 3028/
Phone: 404-274	1-3270
700	
Subcontractors:	
Electrical	Phone:
Plumbing	Phone:
HVAC	Phone:
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be S	state Licensed And Must Permit Each Job Personally. We Require Proof they are licensed.
	THE STATE OF THE SECURE OF THE
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LIS	TED IN CONJUNCTION WITH THIS PERMIT REQUIRES FORMAL AMENDMENT OF THE OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO SECURE MAY RESULT IN STOP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OR
OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING	REVOCATION OF PERMIT AND/OR PROBATIONARY PERIOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF
SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BO	OTH THE CONTRACTOR AND UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CONTRACTOR.
	NO MODE INVOICE OF CONCERNATION ASSESSMENT OF NOT COMMENCED MITTING
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL A	ND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 N OR WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME
AFTER WORK IS STARTED.	A OLY MOLLIC GOOD ELADED CLYMPOLIED I CHALL FILLED CL G MOLLILIO AL L'IMPE
I hereby certify that I have re	ad and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All
provisions of laws and ordina	ances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether
specified herein or not. The	granting of a Building Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or
	other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related
requirements.	
CONTRACTOR/OWNER OF	CNATURE ROLL T AMOUNT
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SI	UNATURE. / YUM/ 1/74V/V DATE 1/0 /
Plan Approval // A	GNATURE: Kolled   Allight   DATE 1-18-19  Permit Approval //Avey Solles Date 1-28-19
PERMIT FEE TOTAL: \$5	h.DD



Permit # <u>18-031</u>
Date: 1/18/19

## **ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Notice: This form must be com	pleted, sign	ned, and submitted before work	commence.
Property Address: 274 Senoia	Rd	fairburn, ga 3021;	2 Soite 3+4
Property Owner: Roman With Electrical Contractor: Energize Electrical Contractor Address: 490 Ralph D.	abbys	Kms mondy mil	LIC
Electrical Contractor: Energize Ele	ectric_	and the state of t	/
Contractor Address: 490 Ralph D.	Aberrathy	Bludi	
		aster License #: <u>ENQ 14 1</u>	
		·	
METER LOOPS	NO.	MOTORS	NO.
Metered Temp Services		Less than one H.P.	
30 Amperes		1 to 5 H.P.	
60 Amperes 100 Amperes		5 1/2 to 10 H.P. 10 1/2 to 20 H.P.	
125-300 Amperes		20 1/2 to 50 H.P.	
400 Amperes	<u> </u>	50 + H.P.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		50 + H.P.	
401-599 Amperes		<u> </u>	
600 + Amperes		TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS	
Outlets-Switches Recap. & Fixtures		FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.
		Less than 1 K.W.	
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES	NO.	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.	
Surface Unit		4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.	
Oven Unit		10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.	
Combined Electrical Range		Over 25 K.W.	
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES	NO.	SIGNS	NO.
Water Heater		(Lighting)	
Clothes Dryer		(Misc.)	
Dishwasher		<u> </u>	
		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.
Disposal   Furnace		100 to 300 Watt	
Vent hoods		400 to 1,000 Watt	
Fans - bath & exhaust		The state of the s	0289000000
		MISC.	NO.
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.	Swimming Pools	
(Lamp and Motor)		Mobile Homes	
(Lamp and Motor)			
A STATE OF THE STA		Sub Feeds	
X-RAY MACHINES	NO.	Florescent Fixtures	
. Wiring & Connection		Elevators	
Briefly Summarize the Job:	connect		
Estimated Construction Cost: \$ 500		Permit Fee:	0
Signature of Applicant:	114	Date:	/18/19



Permit #	19-032
Date:	1/18/19

## REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same

Project Address: 58 BHY ST NE Fairburn 6	%a 301BSubdivisionLot #
Property Owner: Hector Flores	Zoning Classification
Type of plans submitted	Estimated Construction Cost: \$ 3000
Describe work: Change a part of the bac	ck roof of the house, 26 long by 30 w
of a 4/1 pitch that has to a	6/12
Width of Lot:	Width of Building:
Depth of Lot:	Length of Building:
Type of Sewage:	Total Sq. Ft:
	MHeated Sq. Ft: 9 Sq. Ff SIDING STUCCO STONE BRICK MASONARY BRICK
Walls- Siding (circle) WOOD COMBINATION	SIDING STUCCO STONE BRICK MASONART BRICK
Front Yard Set-Back	Side Yard Set-Back
Rear Yard Set-Back	
General Contractor: Home Owner	GA LIC #:
Address:	
Phone: <u>678 887 27 59</u>	
Subcontractors:	
Electrical	Phone:
Plumbing	Phone:
HVAC	Phone:
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be State Licensed And Must Permit E	Each Job Personally. We Require Proof they are licensed.
LICE OF CURE OTHER THAN LISTED IN CONTINCTION WIT	TH THIS PERMIT REQUIRES FORMAL AMENDMENT OF THE
PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OF THE CITY, FAILURE TO	O SECURE MAY RESULT IN STOP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/
OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING REVOCATION OF PERMIT	FAND/OR PROBATIONARY PERIOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF
SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOTH THE CONTRACTOR AN	ND UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CONTRACTOR.
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF WORK OR COM	NSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6
MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION OR WORK IS SUSPENDE	ED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TI
AFTER WORK IS STARTED.	unlication and know the same to be true and correct
I hereby certify that I have read and examined this a	application and know the same to be true and correct.  Derformed under this permit will be complied with whet
enecified herein or not. The granting of a Building	Permit does not presume to give authority to violate
cancel the provisions of any other state or local la	w regulating construction or the performance of rela
requirements.	
	2/04/1
CONTRACTOR/OWNER, SIGNATURE:	DATE <u>01/04/19</u>
11 12 14	Mr. MN
Plan Approval H., John Permit App	proval Army Jahr Date 1-18-19
PERMIT FEE TOTAL: \$59,00	L



Permit # <u>| 19 - 033</u>

FENCE PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plan and specification. and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Job Location 7905 Senoia Rd, F	airburn, GA 30213	Subdivision	Lot #
Property Owner: Apsilon Management Fairburn, LLC		Zoning Classific	eation
Type of plans submitted Fence		Construction to be sta	arted no later than March 2019
Estimated Building Cost: \$1	15,000	·	·
Describe work being done:	Fence for the pool enclosure		
			,
Width of Lot:		Height of Fence:	6'
Depth of Lot:			
Material of Fence:	Aluminum		
	A STATE OF THE STA		
General Contractor: Venus	: Construction	Bus Lic	#: 20170042
Address: 3434 Browns Mill Rd S	E		
Phone Number 404-564-170		Cell #: 404-569-8717	
An accurate up-to-date submitted with this app	ISTRUCTION OR WORK IS SUARTED.  Survey of property solication.	JSPENDED OR ABANDONED	THORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS A
Has Home Owner's Association approval been obtained? YesNoN/Ax Proof of approval must be attached; preferably, a plan stamped and signed by HO. representative.			
and correct. All provis	sions of laws and ord d with whether speci me to give authority t ating construction or t	linances governing w fied herein or not.  T to violate or cancel th	I know the same to be true work performed under this The granting of a Building the provisions of any othe lated requirements.
CONTRACTOR/OWNERS	GNATURE:	W.	DATE 12-13-18
Plan Approval	Permit App	proval /Amy Stoke	Date /-22-19
TOTAL PERMIT FEE: \$10.00	)	,	
*If not approved, reason for	denial:		



APSILON Hotel

Project Address

Property Owner: \_

Type of plans submitted CAD

#### 26 West Campbellton Street Fairburn, GA 30213 770-964-2244 FAX - 770-306-6919

Permit #	19-034
Date:	1/22/19

\_Lot #\_

## **SWIMMING POOL PERMIT APPLICATION**

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Estimated Construction Cost: \$\_\_\_\_

Zoning Classification

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a	а
structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan	n
and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.	4

Peachtree Landing Subdivision

Width of Pool:	b				
Depth of Pool:	5′,				
Heated:	Yes (N	0)			
Material of Pool:	Gunite				
Indoor or Outdoor:	OUTDIDE				
Above ground or In-ground:	Ingroun				
Front Set-Back		Side Set-B	ack	, ,	
Rear Set-Back		HOA Appro	oval	Yes No	N/A)
-					
		4.882			· ½:
Contractor: Boscoe			LIC #:	N/A	
Address: 123 D	eertwood tr	Sharsb	ura, GA 3	0277_	
Phone: 770-25	1-4158		<i>J</i> .		
	:				*
Subcontractors:					
Electrical South	15IDE ELEC	Phone:	770	294 470	76
Plumbing		Phone:			
HVAC -		Phone:			
					***************************************
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LISPERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOTHIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AMONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION AFTER WORK IS STARTED.	OF THE CITY. FAILURE REVOCATION OF PERM TH THE CONTRACTOR A AND VOID IF WORK OR	TO SECURE MAY MIT AND/OR PRO AND UNAUTHORI CONSTRUCTION	RESULT IN STOP BATIONARY PER! ZED SUB-CONTR/ I AUTHORIZED IS	Y-WORK ORDER OD PRIOR TO ACTOR. NOT COMMEN	APPROVAL OF
I hereby certify that I have rea provisions of laws and ordina specified herein or not. The cancel the provisions of any requirements.	nces governing work granting of a Buildin other state or local i	performed unde g Permit does i law regulating o	er this permit wing the presume to construction or	II be complied give authorit the performa	with whether y to violate or nce of related
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIG	ANATURE:	Jackon Yak	etarlan	DATE 1	<u>-7.2019</u>
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIG	JNA I OILL.	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	
			6/11		**
Plan Approval // free &	Permit App	proval // Ann	my Stolles	Date <u>/</u>	-22-19
Plan Review \$ 157.5	O   F	Permit \$ /	350,00		



Permit #_	19-035
Date:i	22/19

### **HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Notice: This form must be completed, signed and submitted before work may commence.		
Property Address: 8211 Champion Trail		
Property Owner: Tyler Chapm	an	
HVAC Contractor: Reliable Heating & Air	Master License # CN2L0318	
Address of Contractor: 1305Chastain Rd Kennesaw GA 30	Telephone #:	
RENNESUW ON O	77.9	
Heating Units	Refrig/AC Units	
/ # of Units /	# of Units /	
Name Goodman	. Name Goodman	
Model # GM38 1005CX	Model# GSX 14042	
BTU 🚁 (00,000	Tons 3/2	
Heat Loss	Heat Gain	
CFM	CFM	
	and the second of the second o	
Fans	Grease Hoods	
# of Units	# of Units	
H,P.	Sq. Feet	
CFM	Size of Vent	
	CFM Required	
Gas Pipe	Gas Range Outlets	
# of Units	# of Outlets	
Total BTU of Pipe:		
	-	
Briefly Summarize the Job: Replace Fun	ice & Air Conditioner.	
Briefly Summarize the Job: Replace Furnace & Air Conditioner  (Estimated Job Cost) \$5,695.00  Signature of Applicant: C. Date: 1-21-19		
(Estimated Job Cost) 475; 6 15. (Permit Fee) Up 65.00		
Signature of Applicant: Date: Date:		
For all inspections call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of		



Permit#	19-036		
Date:	1	22/19	

## **HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Notice: This form must be completed, signed and submitted before work may commence.		
Property Address: 4630 Coates Dr. Faultwn, 64 30213		
Property Owner: <u>Panalym</u>		
HVAC Contractor: Roses Mcchancal Master License # CU2/0299		
Address of Contractor: 1/27 Lilvody Row Villa Rica GA Telephone #: 770-4510-10704		
Heating Units	Refrig/AC Units	
# of Units	# of Units \	
Name	Name Tranc	
Model #	Model # 4 YCC4024 A Wolfo	
BTU	Tons 3	
Heat Loss	Heat Gain Lou, (STiud)	
CFM	CFM &OS	
Fans	Grease Hoods	
# of Units	# of Units	
H.P. (\(\lambda\)2\(\lambda\)	Sq. Feet	
CFM 1558 (358) (1,111)	Size of Vent	
The state of the s	CFM Required	
0 Bi	T Con Bonza	
Gas Pipe	Gas Range Outlets	
# of Units	# of Outlets	
Total BTU of Pipe: 4 Leo ,000		
7,550 7,5 50	V.	
Briefly Summarize the Job: Mole causting heater	; and one (2) ten ATOL and (2) caloure Pers	
(Estimated Job Cost) \$10,840,00 (Permit Fee) \$110,00		
Signature of Applicant: Date: Date:		
	ations will be undepended within OA become of	



Permit #	19-037
Date:	1/24/19

## **HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Notice: This form must be completed, signed and sub	omitted before work may commence.	
Property Address: 7995 Senoia Rd. Fariburn, GA 3	rtv Address: 7995 Senoia Rd. Fariburn, GA 30213	
Cracker Barrel		
Property Owner:		
Fire Contractor: N/A Fire Controlsy	s/Master License # 2/68B	
Address of Contractor: 11515 Reams Ad Charlotte NC 282	Telephone #: <u>704-377-30</u> とと 69	
Heating Units	Refrig/AC Units	
# of Units	# of Units	
Name	Name	
Model #	Model # Tons	
BTU	Heat Gain	
Heat Loss	CFM	
CFM		
	L o Usada	
Fans	Grease Hoods # of Units	
# of Units	Sq. Feet	
H.P. CFM	Size of Vent	
CFIVI CFIVI	CFM Required	
	Crivi Required	
Gas Pipe	Gas Range Outlets	
# of Units	# of Outlets	
Total BTU of Pipe:		
Briefly Summarize the Job: Existing Ansul Fire Syste	em being modified to cover new fryer	
•		
(Estimated Job Cost) \$4300.00 (Perr		
Signature of Applicant: Romon Monn	Date: 9/12/2018	
For all inspections call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspe	octions will be performed within 24 hours of	



Permit # _	19-038
Date:	1/25/19

## **HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Notice: This form must be completed, signed and sub	omitted before work may commence.	
Property Address: 603 Augusta	Dr. Fairburn, GA 30213	
Property Owner: Donald Shumper	rt	
HVAC Contractor: Scotty's Heating & Air Conditioning, Inc.	Master License #	
Address of Contractor: 5099 Hwy 16, Turin, GA 30289	Telephone #:	
Heating Units	Refrig/AC Units	
# of Units	# of Units	
Name	Name	
Model #	Model#	
BTU	Tons	
Heat Loss	Heat Gain	
CFM	CFM	
Fans	Grease Hoods	
# of Units	# of Units	
H.P.	Sq. Feet	
CFM	Size of Vent	
	CFM Required	
Gas Pipe	Gas Range Outlets	
# of Units	# of Outlets	
Total BTU of Pipe:		
0	0 0 11-	
	for Generator	
(Estimated Job Cost) 30000 (Permit Fee) 50.00		
Signature of Applicant: Date: 1-25-19		



Permit #  $\frac{19-039}{1000}$ 

### **ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Notice: This form must be completed, signed, and submitted before work may commence.				
Property Address: 603 AUGUSTA DR., FAIRB	URN, GA 30213			
Property Owner:				
Electrical Contractor: PERKINS GENERATOR	R SALES & SER\	VICE, INC.		
Contractor Address: PO BOX 910, SHARPSE	BURG, GA 30277			
Telephone:		Master License #:EN0085	35	
			A STATE OF THE STA	
METER LOOPS	NO.	MOTORS	NO.	
Metered Temp Services		Less than one H.P.		
30 Amperes		1 to 5 H.P. 5 1/2 to 10 H.P.		
60 Amperes 100 Amperes		10 1/2 to 20 H.P.		
125-300 Amperes	·	20 1/2 to 50 H.P.		
400 Amperes		50 + H.P.		
401-599 Amperes				
600 + Amperes Outlets-SW Recap. & Fix		TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.	
		Less than 1 K.W.		
RESIDENTIAL RANGES	NO.	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.		
Surface Unit		4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.		
Oven Unit		10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.	ONE 22KW GENERATOR	
Combined Electrical Range		· Over 25 K.W.		
RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES	NO.	SIGNS	NO.	
Water Heater		(Lighting)		
Clothes Dryer		(Misc.)		
Dishwasher				
Disposal		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.	
Furnace Venthoods		100 to 300 Watt 400 to 1,000 Watt		
Fans - bath & exhaust	·	400 to 1,000 Walt		
		MISC.	NO.	
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.	Swimming Pools		
(Lamp and Motor)		Mobile Homes		
		Sub Feeds		
X-RAY MACHINES	NO.	Florescent Fixtures		
Wiring & Connection		Elevators		
Briefly Summarize the Job: INSTALL ONE 22KW GENERATOR				
(Estimated Job Cost) \$9,617.00 (Permit Fee)				
Estimated Job Cost) \$9,617.00  (Permit Fee) \$\bigsquare 77.00  Signature of Applicant: \( \bigsquare 31 \)				

<sup>\*</sup>For all **inspections**, call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and Holidays. **Re-Inspection** fees:\$50.00/100.00/150.00 - Late permits subject to increased fees.\*



Permit #	19-040		
Date: 1	125/19		

## REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same

Project Address: 109 Shan	nan Chara bung	Subdivision	Lot #
Property Owner:		Zoning Classific	
Type of plans submitted		Estimated Constructi	ion Cost: \$ 5, 2,00,00
Describe work: Koof	na Nouse	WWW.	
	<u> </u>		
Width of Lot:		Width of Building:	
Depth of Lot:		Length of Building:	
Type of Sewage:		Total Sq. Ft:	
Material of Roof:		Heated Sq. Ft:	
Walls- Siding (circle)	WOOD COMBINATION	SIDING STUCCO STONE	BRICK MASONARY BRICK
Front Yard Set-Back		Side Yard Set-Back	
Rear Yard Set-Back			
		0 V 1/6 00110	"
General Contractor: Zeb	egee Chamol	1 LOUT POGGA LICE	#:2018000096
Address: 172 Claser	Manuel Manuel	NAH	
Phone: 678 - 590 -r	7756	U	
Subcontractors:	and Markey ( ) Address ( ) Markey	The state of the s	transport to a set to the transport of the property of
Electrical	·	Phone:	
Plumbing		Phone:	
HVAC		Phone:	
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be S	State Licensed And Must Permit E	ach Job Personally. We Require	Proof they are licensed.
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LIS	TED IN CONTINCTION WITE	I THIS PERMIT REQUIRES F	ORMAL AMENDMENT OF THE
PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL	OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO	SECURE MAY RESULT IN S	TOP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OF
OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING			
SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BO	THE CONTRACTOR AND	J UNAUTHURIZED SUB-CO	TRACTOR.
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL A	ND VOID IF WORK OR CON	STRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS	S NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6
MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION AFTER WORK IS STARTED.	N OR WORK IS SUSPENDED	OR ABANDONED FOR A PE	ERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME
	ad and examined this ap	plication and know the s	ame to be true and correct. Al
provisions of laws and ordina	ances governing work pe	rformed under this permi	it will be complied with whethe
specified herein or not. The	granting of a Building I	Permit does not presume	to give authority to violate o
requirements.	other state or local law	regulating construction	or the performance of related
requirements.	0 n 0	$\Omega$	
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIG	GNATURE: July le	Commal)	DATE/-34-30/9
Plan Approval N/A	Permit Appr	oval Anomey St	Mer Date 1-29-19
PERMIT FEE TOTAL: 130	0.00 work	- w/out p.	ermit



JAN 18 2019

Permit #\_19-04 Date:

REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

	320 Sawgrass view		_Supplivision		
	pperty Owner: Bryan K Garrett		Zoning Classification		
Type of plans submitted Finish Basement			Construction to be started no later than 2/08/2019		
Estimated Bu	ilding Cost: \$ <u>15,0</u>	000			
Describe worl	k being done: 😃	m Finishing my basement myself.	Electrical, HVAC & Plumbing wil	l pull own permits	
Middle of Lot.	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	400	Width of Duilding	41	
Width of Lot:		103	Width of Building: Length of Building:	49	
Depth of Lot		159	Total Floor Area:	2	
Type of Sewa		City	Heated Floor Area:	2600	
Walls- Siding		WOOD COMBINATION	SIDING STUCCO STONE		
wans- Sium	g (Circie)				
		4			
Front Yard S			Side Yard Set-Back	20	
Back Yard S	et-Back 32		Side Yard Set-Back	20	
0	duim idanu //-	M. 01/084	OA1!a	4.	
General Cor	ntractor: <u>Ho</u>	)//(0/0///	GA LIC	#:	
Address:	L		Cell#: 7-375-	8164	
Phone Numl	ber		Cell #: 7-310	0144	
0					
Subcontract	ors:		Phone:		
Electrical			Phone:		
Plumbing			Phone:		
HVAC	ontractors Must Be St	tate Licensed And Must Permit Ea		Proof they are licensed.	
NOTE. All Gab G	onit dotoro mast be of	With Electronal and March Chille Ele	on our dischary. The residence	Tool they are needed.	
THE PERMIT A AND/OR OTHE APPROVAL OF THIS F	ND PRIOR APPRO ER MEASURES, I SUBSEQUENT PE PERMIT BECOMES	OVAL OF THE CITY. FAILU INCLUDING REVOCATION ERMITS FOR BOTH THE COI S NULL AND VOID IF WOF	RE TO SECURE MAY RESI OF PERMIT AND/OR PRO NTRACTOR AND UNAUTHO RK OR CONSTRUCTION AU	QUIRES FORMAL AMENDMENT OF ULT IN STOP-WORK ORDER, FINE DBATIONARY PERIOD PRIOR TO RIZED SUB-CONTRACTOR. JTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED D FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT	
	ER WORK IS STAR		SPENDED OR ABANDONE	FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT	
provisions of specified here cancel the pr requirements	laws and ordina ein or not. The rovisions of any	ances governing work pe granting of a Building F other state or local law	rformed under this perm Permit does not presume	ame to be true and correct. All it will be complied with whether to give authority to violate or or the performance of related	
CONTRACTO	OR/OWNER SIC			DATE A LA	
Plan Approva	-		roval HARVEY STOK	en Date 1-23-19	
TOTAL PERM	IIT FEE: <u>\$9</u>	5,00	1.1		
For Inspectio	ns Call 770-964-2	ک 2244 ext. 401	et Condition.	S ATTACHED AREAS IN this Space	
			NO SICEPING	Man	



Permit # 19-042

Date: 1/28/19

## **ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Notice: This form must be completed, signed, and submitted before work may commence.			
Property Address: 1595 Ocklei	y Ind.	Blud Fairbun, 6	4
Property Owner: Clnoy			<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>
Electrical Contractor: Pat Musi	phy /2/	ectric, Ivc-	
Property Address: 1595 Ogkley Ind. Blvd. Fairbun, 64  Property Owner: Closey  Electrical Contractor: Pat Musphy Electric Ivc.  Contractor Address: 1870 Montree Rd., Tucker, 64 30084  Telephone: 404-577-4191 Master License #: EN008818			
Telephone: <u>404-577 -4/9/</u>		Master License #: <u>ENC</u>	008818
METER LOOPS  Metered Temp Services	NO.	MOTORS Less than one H.P.	NO.
30 Amperes		1 to 5 H.P.	
60 Amperes		5 1/2 to 10 H.P.	
100 Amperes		10 1/2 to 20 H.P.	
125-300 Amperes		20 1/2 to 50 H.P.	
400 Amperes		50 + H.P.	
401-599 Amperes			
600 + Amperes		TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS	
Outlets-SW Recap. & Fix		FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.
	lei Common de la common de la common Common de la common	Less than 1 K.W.	
RESIDENTIAL RANGES	NO.	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.	
Surface Unit		4.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.	
Oven Unit		10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.	
Combined Electrical Range		Over 25 K.W.	
RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES	NO.	SIGNS	NO.
Water Heater	NO.	(Lighting)	NO.
Clothes Dryer		(Misc,)	
Dishwasher		<u> </u>	
Disposal	<u>_</u>	FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING 100 to 300 Watt	NO.
Furnace Venthoods		400 to 1,000 Watt	
		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
Fans - bath & exhaust			
		MISC.	NO.
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.	Swimming Pools	
(Lamp and Motor)		Mobile Homes	
		Sub Feeds	10404
X-RAY MACHINES	NO.	Florescent Fixtures	
Wiring & Connection		Elevators	
Briefly Summarize the Job: Connect New Guard Shack			
(Estimated Job Cost) 46,380-00 (Permit Fee) \$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\			
Signature of Applicant: 1/1/25, Gry Rube 115 Date: 1/28/19			

<sup>\*</sup>For all **inspections**, call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and Holidays. **Re-Inspection** fees:\$50.00/100.00/150.00 - **Late permits subject to increased fees**.\*



Permit #	19-043
Date:	1/29/19

FENCE PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Job Location 600 Bohannon Rd	n 600 Bohannon Rd Subdivision N/A Lot		Lot #
Property Owner: Eleven Sixty Tw	o Hwy. 54 East/Andrew Binegar	Zoning Classific	
Type of plans submitted		Construction to be sta	arted no later than 02/01/198
Estimated Building Cost: \$500	00.00	<u>.</u>	
Describe work being done: _			
Install 6' security fence around back of	property. 2 new entrance gates. Ch	nain link to match existing fence a	nd gate.
Width of Lot:	229.29'	Height of Fence:	6'
Depth of Lot:	259.43'		
Material of Fence:	Chain link		
0		Dualia	ш.
General Contractor: Owner	.m. CA 20242	Dus Liu	#:
Address: 600 Bohannon Rd. Fairbi		Call #1, 770 240 4000	
Phone Number		Cell #: 770 318-1099	
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION OR WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED.  An accurate up-to-date survey of property showing the proposed fence location must be submitted with this application.  Has Home Owner's Association approval been obtained? Yes No N/A_/  Proof of approval must be attached; preferably, a plan stamped and signed by HOA representative.			
and correct. All provisi permit will be complied Permit does not presum state or local law regulat	ons of laws and ordi with whether specifi e to give authority to ing construction or th	nances governing w ed herein or not. The violate or cancel the	know the same to be true ork performed under this he granting of a Building e provisions of any other ated requirements.
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIG	GNATURE:	)	DATE 01-29-19
Plan Approval #Aling	Permit Appr	oval Harry Stoller	Date <u>1~29-19</u>
TOTAL PERMIT FEE: \$10.00	•	l	
*If not approved, reason for d	enial:		